Item Pack-unit of
Measure

Piece-unit of
Measure

Total Net
Weight
(KGM）

Unit
Price Total

1. Avocado 250Kg 25PCE-Piece 250 1.9 475
2. hot pepper 64Kg 16PCE-Piece 64 3 192
3. passion fruits 175Kg 25PCE-Piece 175 3 525

Section E: Summary

Gross Amount: 1,192
One thousand one hundred ninety-two dollars only.

Currency: USD
URA's Exchange Rate: 3,495.41
Number of Items: 3
Mode: Online
Delivery Terms: Cost and Freight
Remarks: